
LDE First Last Address City State Zip Email Phone Notes:
Ag Broadcasting Koreen Anderson 19287 108th St. Lemmon SD 57638 koreen.anderson@chsinc.com 605-490-1081
Ag Communications Stacey Sharp 3615 Canyon Lake Dr Ste 1 Rapid City SD 57702 stacey@robertsharpassociates.com
Ag Issues Jenae Hansen-Gross 13 2nd Ave SE Aberdeen SD 57401 jenae.hansen@sdstate.edu
Ag Sales Ed Mueller PO Box 142 Garretson SD 57030 muellerej58@gmail.com
Ag Sales Shane Mueller 6526 120th Ave N Felton MN 56536 mueller.shane@outlook.com
Creed Speaking Jeff VanderWal 22925 434th Ave Howard SD 57349 jeffvw@allianacecom.net 605-887-7243
Extemp Speaking Mary Dybedahl 2608 Garnet Ave. Slayton MN 56172 Mary.dybedahl@jacks.sdstate.edu 605-366-2185
Employment Skills Peggy Schlechter 711 Creek Dr Rapid City SD 57703 peggy.schlechter@sdstate.edu
Conduct of Chapter Meetings Jerry Janisch 110 Randall Dr. Milbank SD 57252 jerry.janisch@gmail.com
Marketing Plan Doug Hauk PO Box 434 Philip SD 57567 fmdhauk@gwtc.et 605-685-8867
Parliamentary Procedure Tanse Herrmann 2043 Avalanche Rd Whitewood SD 57793 tanse.herrmann@usda.gov
Parliamentary Procedure Jim Wilson P.O. Box 326 Marion SD 57043 jimwilson@gwtc.net
Public Speaking Matt Dybedahl PO Box 1016 Pierre SD 57501 madybedahl@landolakes.com 605-310-2032
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